Time

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

930

945

1000

1015

1030

1045

1100

1115

1130

1145

1200

1215

1230

1245

100

115

130

145

200

215

230

245

300

315

330

345

400

415

CAN Satellite Neuroscience careers in government and industry - pre-registration only

430

445

500

515

530

545

600

615

630

645

700

800
815

CAN Satellite Linking primate brain circuits to behavior: advancements and applications - pre- registration only

Sunday
May 25

Exhibits Open, Posters on Display

Monday
May 26

Brainstar Awardee Talk 1

Coffee Break, Posters and Exhibits

Development and application o

optogene 00

Posters and Exhibits
Lunch on Own

Parallel Symposia #2
Parallel Symposia #3
Parallel Symposia #4

Parallel Symposia #1

Coffee break
Posters & Exhibits

Women in Neuroscience
Career Development

Publishing 2.0

Exhibits Open, Posters on Display

Tuesday
May 27

- 0 O] d g daa 0,

Brainstar Awardee Talk 2

Coffee Break, Posters and Exhibits

Posters and Exhibits
Lunch on Own

[Tp] (o) N~ o0
I* I* ™ *
o © © 1)
(7] (7] (7] (7]
o o o o
o o o o
€ € € €
> > > >
(Vs] (7)) (V5] (V]
@ @ @ @
© © © ©
S £ S S
(T [ [ ©
a. a. a. a.
Coffee Break

Posters & Exhibits

Exhibits Open, Posters on Display

Wednesday
May 28

Brainstar Awardee Talk 3

Coffee Break, Posters and Exhibits

Plenary Symposium

The cognitive neuroscience of the
senses

Focus on Brain : new CQDM/Brain Canada
partnership funding program in neurosciences
to accelerate drug discovery

Posters & Exhibits
Lunch on Own

Coffee Break 2:00pm - 2:30pm

CAN-ACN AGM

o - (o]
(<)) i i |
i 3 3 3
= = = e
w [72] [%2] w
o o o o
o o o o
£ £ £ £
> > > >
(7] (%) w (7]
o ] o o
[ [ [ [
© [ T ©
o a a o

End of Meeting




