Time	e Sunday May 25					Monday May 26						Tuesday May 27						Wednesday May 28					
8:30 8:45 9:00					Registration & Conference Information Desk Open	Posters on Display	Plenary Speaker-Ed Boyden Tools for mapping brain computations			ľ		Trar	Plenary Speaker-Eric Nestler Transcriptional and epigenetic mechanisms of drug addiction					Plenary Speaker-Jay Gottfried All roads lead to smell: What odors can teach us about brain function					
9:15							Bra	ainstar Awardee Talk 1			۱		Brainstar Awardee Talk 2						Brainstar Awardee Talk 3				
945 1000 1015 1030	- registration only						Coffee Break, Posters and Exhibits						Coffee Break, Posters and Exhibits						Coffee Break, Posters and Exhibi				
1100 1115 1130 1145		e- registration only					Plenary Symposium Development and application of optogenetic tools  Posters and Exhibits Lunch on Own				ı	>	Plenary Symposium Mechanisms in learning reward value				k Ope		Plenary Symposium  The cognitive neuroscience of the senses				
1200 1215 1230	only	egistration only applications - pre									Open	osters on Displa	Exhibits Open, Posters and Exhibits  Compared to the posters of th				Information Des	Posters on Display	Focus on Brain : new CQDM/Brain Canada partnership funding program in neurosciences to accelerate drug discovery				
1245 100 115	pre-r	advancements and a				Exhibits Open, P					Information Desk	nibits Open, P					& Conference	Open,	Posters & Exhibits Lunch on Own				
130 145	ent and	behavior: advanc				Exh	ia #1	ia #2	arallel Symposia #3	Parallel Symposia #4	Registration & Conference Infor	Exi	ia #5	ia #6	ia #7		Registration &	Exhibits					
200 215 230	ers in gover	circuits to beh	u				Parallel Symposia	ırallel Symposi					Parallel Symposia	ırallel Symposik	ırallel Symposia	Parallel Symposia #8			Coffee Break 2:00pm - 2:30pm				
300 315	roscience care	primate brain o	Registration Desk Open				<u>Р</u>	P	P P	Pa			Pa	Pa Pa	<u>G</u> G G					CAN-A	CN AGM		
330 345 400	Satellite Neu	llite Linking					Coffee break Posters & Exhibits						Coffee Break Posters & Exhibits					6#	#10	#11	#12		
415 430 445		CAN Sate		On an in a Duca and aking				. osicis c	A EXIII										Parallel Symposia	Parallel Symposia	Parallel Symposia	Parallel Symposia	
500 515				Opening Presentation  YIA Presentation			<u>8</u>					Young Investigator Award Lectures				г		Pa Pa Pa					
530 545 600 615 630				INMHA Anthony Philips  Presidential Lecture, Lynn Raymond, UBC		Societ Dona Awa	kinson y Canada Id Calne ard and cture	Publishing 2.0	Women in Neuroscience Career Development			М	Keynote Lecture Michael Greenberg, Harvard Medical School				End of Meeting						
645 700 800 815	700 800 Opening Reception					CAN Social 7:30 - 9:30pm																	